Position Other Positions Held

Senior Director, Information

Technology

Programmer Analyst, Senior
(Confidential)

Programmer Analyst, Senior
Programmer Analyst, Senior
Programmer Analyst
Director, Systems And

Programming

Manager, Instructional
Computing

Programmer Analyst, Senior
Manager, It Infrastructure
Programmer Analyst
Systems Administrator
Programmer Analyst
Network Technician
Network Technician
Network Technician

Programmer Analyst, Senior

Network Technician

Community College District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Department Total Wages

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

$149,548

$136,022

$129,738

$127,351

$119,037

$111,906

$111,150

$110,011

$104,064

$99,359

$99,012

$97,932

$97,718

$94,903

$94,386

$90,266

$89,807

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,419

$34,178

$24,409

$36,057

$40,317

$39,078

$23,167

$36,311

$35,236

$22,323

$31,290

$30,849

$34,027

$29,337

$36,457

$29,947

$30,082



Systems Administrator
Coordinator, Cad Labs
Web Developer
Professional Expert
Network Technician

Help Desk Technician
Telecommunications
Technician

Systems Administrator
Web Design Specialist
Bookstore Technician
Coordinator, Technology
Procurement

Network Technician
Administrative Assistant I|
Coordinator, Computer Labs
Stnc

Administrative Assistant ||

Stnc

Stnc

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

$88,803

$86,898

$85,062

$80,899

$74,490

$70,379

$70,229

$64,874

$63,253

$55,944

$52,806

$36,597

$33,466

$32,696

$23,508

$19,473

$17,213

$13,288

$33,540

$27,782

$20,657

$9,710

$31,672

$31,129

$31,113

$17,097

$15,885

$15,883

$14,844

$12,528

$9,188

$12,243

$0

$11,800

$0

$0



Stnc

Professional Expert

Stnc

Stnc

Professional Expert

Stnc

Stnc

Professional Expert

Stnc

Classified Employee

Stnc

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

$10,505

$5,794

$5,215

$5,124

$3,136

$2,915

$2,571

$2,034

$1,367

$1,157

$110

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



