Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Director, Information Technology		Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology	\$149,548	\$41,419
Programmer Analyst, Senior (Confidential)		Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology	\$136,022	\$34,178
Programmer Analyst, Senior		Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology	\$129,738	\$24,409
Programmer Analyst, Senior		Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology	\$127,351	\$36,057
Programmer Analyst		Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology	\$119,037	\$40,317
Director, Systems And Programming		Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology	\$111,906	\$39,078
Manager, Instructional Computing		Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology	\$111,150	\$23,167
Programmer Analyst, Senior		Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology	\$110,011	\$36,311
Manager, It Infrastructure		Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology	\$104,064	\$35,236
Programmer Analyst		Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology	\$99,359	\$22,323
Systems Administrator		Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology	\$99,012	\$31,290
Programmer Analyst		Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology	\$97,932	\$30,849
Network Technician		Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology	\$97,718	\$34,027
Network Technician		Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology	\$94,903	\$29,337
Network Technician		Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology	\$94,386	\$36,457
Programmer Analyst, Senior		Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology	\$90,266	\$29,947
Network Technician		Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology	\$89,807	\$30,082

Systems Administrator	Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology	\$88,803	\$33,540
Coordinator, Cad Labs	Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology	\$86,898	\$27,782
Web Developer	Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology	\$85,062	\$20,657
Professional Expert	Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology	\$80,899	\$9,710
Network Technician	Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology	\$74,490	\$31,672
Help Desk Technician	Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology	\$70,379	\$31,129
Telecommunications Technician	Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology	\$70,229	\$31,113
Systems Administrator	Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology	\$64,874	\$17,097
Web Design Specialist	Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology	\$63,253	\$15,885
Bookstore Technician	Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology	\$55,944	\$15,883
Coordinator, Technology Procurement	Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology	\$52,806	\$14,844
Network Technician	Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology	\$36,597	\$12,528
Administrative Assistant II	Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology	\$33,466	\$9,188
Coordinator, Computer Labs	Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology	\$32,696	\$12,243
Stnc	Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology	\$23,508	\$0
Administrative Assistant II	Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology	\$19,473	\$11,800
Stnc	Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology	\$17,213	\$0
Stnc	Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology	\$13,288	\$0

Stnc	Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology	\$10,505	\$0
Professional Expert	Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology	\$5,794	\$0
Stnc	Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology	\$5,215	\$0
Stnc	Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology	\$5,124	\$0
Professional Expert	Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology	\$3,136	\$0
Stnc	Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology	\$2,915	\$0
Stnc	Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology	\$2,571	\$0
Professional Expert	Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology	\$2,034	\$0
Stnc	Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology	\$1,367	\$0
Classified Employee	Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology	\$1,157	\$0
Stnc	Sonoma County Junior College District	Information Technology	\$110	\$0